
Patalkot Express/14009 - Exp - NR 
HBD/Hoshangabad to DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla 

14h 50m - 789 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Departs Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CWA Chhindwara Junction 10:15 3 1 0 40 675 SEC
R

2 PUX Parasia 10:58 11:00 2m 2 1 28 39 775 CR
3 JNO Junnor Deo 11:29 11:30 1m 1 1 47 52 762 CR
4 NVG Navegaon 11:59 12:00 1m 1 1 72 57 794 CR
5 AMLA Amla Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 2 1 115 57 733 CR
6 BZU Betul 13:14 13:16 2m 2 1 138 57 644 CR
7 GDYA Ghoradongri 13:54 13:56 2m 0 1 174 72 407 CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 14:55 15:05 10m 5 1 244 60 329 WCR
9 HBD Hoshangabad 15:23 15:25 2m 2 1 262 59 308 WCR
10 HBJ Bhopal HabibGanj 16:33 16:35 2m 2 1 330 19 496 WCR
11 BPL Bhopal Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 3 1 336 87 497 WCR
12 BHS Vidisha 17:37 17:39 2m 1 1 389 64 433 WCR
13 BAQ Ganj Basoda 18:16 18:18 2m 0 1 429 25 415 WCR
14 BINA Bina Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 4 1 474 73 414 WCR
15 LAR Lalitpur 21:07 21:09 2m 3 1 537 71 373 NCR
16 JHS Jhansi Junction 22:25 22:35 10m 4 1 628 87 259 NCR
17 DBA Dabra 23:13 23:14 1m 0 1 683 69 207 NCR
18 GWL Gwalior Junction 23:51 23:56 5m 2 1 725 62 214 NCR
19 AGC Agra Cantt. 01:50 01:55 5m 5 2 843 75 174 NCR
20 MTJ Mathura Junction 02:38 02:41 3m 2 2 897 48 179 NCR
21 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 05:34 05:35 1m 1 2 1036 23 229 NR
22 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 06:15 0 2 1051 - 226 NR

India Rail Info

http://indiarailinfo.com

Jan 31 2015 (3:06AM)

Jan 31 2015 (3:06AM)

1

1


